
Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

1 (-20) 268 ธนพล  เจริญสุข Thanapol  CHAROENSUK THA 67 65 70 66 240,000.00

2 (-19) 269 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN THA 69 68 65 67 132,000.00

3 (-15) 273 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด Tunyapat  SUKKOED THA 69 71 69 64 85,300.00

4 (-13) 275 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ Kasidit  LEPKURTE THA 68 69 69 69 67,100.00

5 (-12) 276 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ Pisitchai  THIPPONG THA 67 69 66 74 59,100.00

6 (-11) 277 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ Wanich  PETCHARIT THA 71 64 71 71 52,100.00

7 (-10) 278 ชนาดล  ดนตรี Chanadol  DONTREE THA 71 70 70 67 41,433.33

(-10) 278 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก Saksit  JAIRAK THA 73 68 68 69 41,433.33

(-10) 278 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT THA 69 70 68 71 41,433.33

10 (-9) 279 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ Waris  MANTHORN THA 73 66 68 72 34,100.00

11 (-8) 280 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร Poopirat  KLINKESORN THA 68 70 73 69 31,000.00

(-8) 280 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN THA 70 68 71 71 31,000.00

(-8) 280 ภูมิ  ภัทโรพงศ์ Poom  PATTAROPONG THA 70 72 67 71 31,000.00

14 (-7) 281 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา Phissanu  SIRIMAKA THA 71 68 73 69 28,000.00

(-7) 281 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา Nattapong  PUTTA THA 72 65 72 72 28,000.00

(-7) 281 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE THA 67 73 69 72 28,000.00

17 (-6) 282 วีรวิชญ์  นาคประชา Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR THA 74 71 69 68 24,900.00

(-6) 282 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA THA 70 71 72 69 24,900.00

(-6) 282 Kyaw Thet  Oo Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA 72 69 71 70 24,900.00

(-6) 282 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN THA 70 67 74 71 24,900.00

(-6) 282 Paul  HARRIS Paul  HARRIS USA 73 70 67 72 24,900.00

(-6) 282 Ye Htet  Aung Ye Htet  Aung MYA 73 69 68 72 24,900.00

(-6) 282 กัมลาศ  นาเมืองรักษ์ Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK THA 68 69 72 73 24,900.00

(-6) 282 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล Nopparat  PANICHPHOL THA 68 71 69 74 24,900.00

25 (-5) 283 ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN THA 69 71 73 70 23,000.00

(-5) 283 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ TopGun  NATTHAPATR THA 71 72 70 70 23,000.00

(-5) 283 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK THA 73 67 70 73 23,000.00

28 (-4) 284 พีรดนย์  ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ Peradol  PANYATHANASEDH THA 72 72 72 68 22,100.00

(-4) 284 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON THA 69 69 74 72 22,100.00

(-4) 284 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ Panuwat  BULSOMBATH THA 68 69 74 73 22,100.00

31 (-3) 285 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม Kenny  LEM THA 73 70 71 71 20,900.00

(-3) 285 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน Thanpisit  OMSIN THA 71 71 73 70 20,900.00

(-3) 285 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN THA 72 70 74 69 20,900.00

(-3) 285 วิชญภัทร  สินสร้าง Witchayapat  SINSRANG THA 72 68 73 72 20,900.00

(-3) 285 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร Kuntanat  PANADON THA 75 71 70 69 20,900.00

(-3) 285 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ Sirapob  YAPALA THA 68 72 72 73 20,900.00

(-3) 285 สัตยา  ทรัพย์อัประไมย Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI THA 75 70 74 66 20,900.00

38 (-2) 286 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT THA 73 68 73 72 20,000.00

(-2) 286 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN THA 70 75 73 68 20,000.00

40 (-1) 287 ภากร  เนียมแสง Pakorn  NIAMSANG THA 69 71 74 73 19,300.00

(-1) 287 ธันยากร  ครองผา Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA THA 73 69 73 72 19,300.00

(-1) 287 สุพคม  มีสม Supakom  MEESOM THA 74 68 72 73 19,300.00

(-1) 287 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา Nattawat  MEESEMA THA 67 71 75 74 19,300.00

(-1) 287 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร Natthaphong  RATCHATORN THA 66 72 78 71 19,300.00

45 (Par) 288 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI THA 70 73 76 69 18,700.00

46 (+1) 289 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม Ratchakorn  PETCHOM THA 73 68 73 75 18,450.00

(+1) 289 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG THA 74 70 75 70 18,450.00

48 (+2) 290 Joshua  Yap Joshua  Yap SGP 71 71 74 74 18,200.00

(+2) 290 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB THA 76 70 74 70 18,200.00

(+2) 290 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM THA 74 72 74 70 18,200.00
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Pos. Score AGG. Name Name Res R1 R2 R3 R4 Winner (THB)

51 (+3) 291 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG THA 74 67 76 74 18,000.00

52 (+4) 292 Dongchan  OH Dongchan  OH KOR 75 69 72 76 17,700.00

(+4) 292 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ Sajawat  SRIPRASIT THA 76 70 70 76 17,700.00

(+4) 292 ภูริพน  น ้าค้าง Phuripon  NAMKANG THA 74 71 73 74 17,700.00

(+4) 292 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ Wit  PITIPAT THA 74 72 72 74 17,700.00

(+4) 292 ธนกร  ตอสี Thanakorn  TORSEE THA 73 73 74 72 17,700.00

57 (+5) 293 วริศ  บุญรอด Warit  BOONROD THA 72 69 80 72 17,350.00

(+5) 293 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล Rattahpum  KRASAECHON THA 69 75 78 71 17,350.00

59 (+6) 294 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล Apisit  NIMNUAL THA 73 69 78 74 17,200.00

60 (+7) 295 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย Saravit  KERDSINCHAI THA 76 70 71 78 16,550.00

(+7) 295 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ Suttinon  PANYO THA 71 70 79 75 16,550.00

62 (+8) 296 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN THA 72 73 72 79 15,500.00

63 (+9) 297 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG THA 76 68 73 80 14,500.00

(+9) 297 รณชัย  จ้านงค์ Ronnachai  JAMNONG THA 71 75 75 76 14,500.00

(+9) 297 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ Thanachat  CHAOWARAK THA 73 73 79 72 14,500.00

66 (+11) 299 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL THA 74 72 78 75 13,500.00

67 (+12) 300 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ Nathan  JUIVARAMIT THA 70 74 80 76 13,000.00

68 (+13) 301 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย Natthawat  JINDAYOY THA 75 71 82 73 12,500.00

69 RTD ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ Pawan  PETCHYOO THA 76 69 77 RTD 12,000.00



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72

1 (-20) 268 ธนพล  เจริญสุข THA Thanapol  CHAROENSUK 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 35 31 66

2 (-19) 269 สหัสวรรษ  อริยฉัตรเวคิน THA Sahasawat  ARIYACHATVAKIN 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 6 4 34 33 67

3 (-15) 273 ธัญพัฒน์  สุขเกิด THA Tunyapat  SUKKOED 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 34 30 64

4 (-13) 275 กษิดิศ  เล็บครุฑ THA Kasidit  LEPKURTE 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 35 34 69

5 (-12) 276 พิสิฐชัย  ทิพย์พงษ์ THA Pisitchai  THIPPONG 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 39 35 74

6 (-11) 277 วาณิช  เพ็ชรฤทธ์ิ THA Wanich  PETCHARIT 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 2 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 37 34 71

7 (-10) 278 ชนาดล  ดนตรี THA Chanadol  DONTREE 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 36 31 67

(-10) 278 ศักด์ิสิทธ์ิ  ใจรัก THA Saksit  JAIRAK 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 5 3 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 4 33 36 69

(-10) 278 ภวินท์  อิงคะประดิษฐ์ THA Pawin  INGKHAPRADIT 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 38 33 71

10 (-9) 279 วาริษ  ม่ันธรณ์ THA Waris  MANTHORN 3 3 6 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 4 5 5 2 4 4 36 36 72

11 (-8) 280 ภูพิรัฐ  กล่ินเกษร THA Poopirat  KLINKESORN 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 34 35 69

(-8) 280 แสงชัย  แก้วเจริญ THA Sangchai  KAEWCHAROEN 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 35 36 71

(-8) 280 ภูมิ  ภัทโรพงศ์ THA Poom  PATTAROPONG 3 3 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 36 35 71

14 (-7) 281 พิษณุ  ศิริเมฆา THA Phissanu  SIRIMAKA 4 4 6 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 33 69

(-7) 281 ณัฐพงษ์  พุทธา THA Nattapong  PUTTA 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 6 5 37 35 72

(-7) 281 พิชยุตม์  สิมะอารีย์ THA Bhitchayoot  SIMA-AREE 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 37 35 72

17 (-6) 282 วีรวิชญ์  นาคประชา THA Weerawish  NARKPRACHAR 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 34 34 68

(-6) 282 ภัทรพล  ขันทะชา THA Pattaraphol  KHANTHACHA 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 34 69

(-6) 282 Kyaw Thet  Oo MYA Kyaw Thet  Oo 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 4 36 34 70

(-6) 282 ทัตพงศ์  ชุติมาภรณ์ THA Tudpong  CHUTIMAPHORN 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 35 71

(-6) 282 Paul  HARRIS USA Paul  HARRIS 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 4 37 35 72

(-6) 282 Ye Htet  Aung MYA Ye Htet  Aung 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 37 35 72

(-6) 282 กัมลาศ  นาเมืองรักษ์ THA Kammalas  NAMUANGRUK 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 36 37 73

(-6) 282 นพรัฐ  พานิชผล THA Nopparat  PANICHPHOL 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 36 38 74

25 (-5) 283 ณัฐวัฒน์  สุวจนกรณ์ THA Nattawat  SUVAJANAKORN 5 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 4 36 34 70

(-5) 283 ณัฎฐพัชร์  แก้วพิบูลย์ THA TopGun  NATTHAPATR 4 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 3 34 36 70

(-5) 283 กิตติพงษ์  ไพฑูรย์เจริญสุข THA Kittiphong  PHAITHUNCHAROENSUK 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 2 5 4 4 6 3 5 3 38 35 73

28 (-4) 284 พีรดนย์  ปัญญาธนะเศรษฐ์ THA Peradol  PANYATHANASEDH 5 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 36 32 68

(-4) 284 กิตติพศ  ไทยประยูร THA Kittiphot  THAIPRAYOON 3 3 6 5 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 35 37 72

(-4) 284 ภานุวัฒน์  บุลสมบัติ THA Panuwat  BULSOMBATH 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 7 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 38 35 73

31 (-3) 285 ฐิติพัศ  เล็ม THA Kenny  LEM 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 35 36 71

(-3) 285 ธัญพิสิษฐ์  ออมสิน THA Thanpisit  OMSIN 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 3 4 5 34 36 70

(-3) 285 ณัฐดนัย  เน่ืองจากนิล THA Nutdanai  NUANGJAKNIN 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 2 2 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 37 32 69
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Out In Total

4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 36 72
Pos. Score AGG Name Res Name

(-3) 285 วิชญภัทร  สินสร้าง THA Witchayapat  SINSRANG 3 3 7 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 5 3 5 4 36 36 72

(-3) 285 กุณช์ธณัฏ  พนาดร THA Kuntanat  PANADON 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 36 33 69

(-3) 285 สิรภพ  ยะปาละ THA Sirapob  YAPALA 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 5 38 35 73

(-3) 285 สัตยา  ทรัพย์อัประไมย THA Sattaya  SUPUPRAMAI 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 2 4 4 34 32 66

38 (-2) 286 ภัทรภณ  โล่ห์สถาพรพิพิธ THA Pattarapon  LOSTAPORNPIPIT 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 36 36 72

(-2) 286 ธนกร  ทิพยจันทร์ THA Thanakorn  THIPAYACHAN 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 36 32 68

40 (-1) 287 ภากร  เนียมแสง THA Pakorn  NIAMSANG 4 2 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 37 36 73

(-1) 287 ธันยากร  ครองผา THA Thanyakon  KHRONGPHA 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 35 37 72

(-1) 287 สุพคม  มีสม THA Supakom  MEESOM 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 38 35 73

(-1) 287 ณัฐวัฒน์  มีเสมา THA Nattawat  MEESEMA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 6 5 3 4 3 5 4 36 38 74

(-1) 287 ณัฐพงค์  รัชธร THA Natthaphong  RATCHATORN 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 4 5 37 34 71

45 (Par) 288 กรวิชญ์  เย่ียมศิริ THA Gorrwich  YEAMSIRI 3 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 34 35 69

46 (+1) 289 รัชชากร  เพชรจอม THA Ratchakorn  PETCHOM 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

(+1) 289 นิพิฐพนธ์  เท่ียงตรง THA Nipitphon  THIANGTRONG 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 35 35 70

48 (+2) 290 Joshua  Yap SGP Joshua  Yap 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 3 3 5 4 5 5 3 8 3 35 39 74

(+2) 290 ภูษณะ  พุทธชนาธิป THA Phusana  PHUTACHANATIB 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 38 32 70

(+2) 290 จาตุรนต์  ดวงไพชุม THA Jaturon  DUANGPHAICHOOM 4 3 6 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 36 34 70

51 (+3) 291 กิตติพร  ชวนะพงศ์ THA Kittiporn  JAVANAPONG 4 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 38 36 74

52 (+4) 292 Dongchan  OH KOR Dongchan  OH 5 3 6 4 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 4 5 40 36 76

(+4) 292 สัจจวัฒน์  ศรีประสิทธ์ิ THA Sajawat  SRIPRASIT 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 38 38 76

(+4) 292 ภูริพน  น ้าค้าง THA Phuripon  NAMKANG 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 5 4 37 37 74

(+4) 292 วิชญ์  ปิติพัฒน์ THA Wit  PITIPAT 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 37 37 74

(+4) 292 ธนกร  ตอสี THA Thanakorn  TORSEE 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 38 34 72

57 (+5) 293 วริศ  บุญรอด THA Warit  BOONROD 4 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 2 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 38 34 72

(+5) 293 รัฐภูมิ  กระแสร์ชล THA Rattahpum  KRASAECHON 5 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 36 35 71

59 (+6) 294 อภิสิทธ์ิ  น่ิมนวล THA Apisit  NIMNUAL 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 7 4 5 4 36 38 74

60 (+7) 295 ศรวิษฐ์  เกิดสินธ์ชัย THA Saravit  KERDSINCHAI 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 42 36 78

(+7) 295 สุทธินนท์  ปัญโญ THA Suttinon  PANYO 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 3 5 4 36 39 75

62 (+8) 296 สุทธิเจตน์  คูห์รัตนพิศาล THA Suttijet  KOORATANAPISAN 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 4 8 3 5 4 37 42 79

63 (+9) 297 วรสรณ์  สุวรรณพนัง THA Worrasorn  SUWANPANANG 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 6 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 7 4 38 42 80

(+9) 297 รณชัย  จ้านงค์ THA Ronnachai  JAMNONG 3 3 5 4 5 4 5 3 7 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4 39 37 76

(+9) 297 ธนชาติ  เชาว์รักษ์ THA Thanachat  CHAOWARAK 3 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 6 3 39 33 72

66 (+11) 299 ณัฐภัทร  หาญโชคชัยสกุล THA Natthaphat  HARNCHOKECHAISKUL 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 7 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 38 75

67 (+12) 300 ณัฐธัญช์  จุ้ยวรมิตร์ THA Nathan  JUIVARAMIT 5 2 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 38 38 76

68 (+13) 301 ณัฏฐวรรธน์  จินดาย้อย THA Natthawat  JINDAYOY 3 4 5 4 6 4 4 2 5 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 37 36 73

69 RTD ปวัน  เพชรอยู่ THA Pawan  PETCHYOO RTD


